ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS IT CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6042

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6042-IT-1-1695 UZAIR AZHAR AZHAR LATIF
6042-IT-1-1696  NAYEL UMAR KHAN UMAR S KHAN
6042-IT-1-1698 RAJA M. QALB-E- HAIDER ~ RAJA GULNAZ
6042-IT-1-1699 MUHAMMAD SHAYYAN BIN  AMIR PERVAIZ

6042-IT-1-1700
6042-IT-1-1701
6042-IT-1-1702
6042-IT-1-1704
6042-IT-1-1705
6042-IT-1-1706
6042-IT-1-1707

6042-1T-1-1708
6042-1T-2-1709
6042-IT-2-1710
6042-1T-2-1711
6042-IT-2-1712
6042-1T-2-1714
6042-IT-2-1715

6042-1T-2-1716
6042-1T-2-1717
6042-1T-2-1718
6042-T-2-1719
6042-1T-2-1720
6042-IT-2-1721
6042-1T-2-1722
6042-IT-2-1724
6042-1T-2-1725
6042-I1T-2-1726
6042-IT-2-1727
6042-IT-2-1728
6042-IT-2-1730
6042-IT-2-1731

AMIR

HAFSA QURESHI
HIBA ILYAS

M. ALI FARHAN
MUHAMMAD AFFAN
AHMAD SHUJA
ANAYA JILANI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MEHTA

ZAINAB ANWAR
ADEN WAJAHAT
AREESHA AHMAD
ANAYA SALEEM
M. WALI TANVIR
SAIM AKBAR

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
SEHGAL

M. IBRAHIM SOBAN
FATIMA SHOAIB
HASAN SAJJAD
NOOR FATIMA
SHAHMEER UMAR
SAFAA AFFAN
AHSAN KHAN
ABYAN AQEEL
ABYAZ AQEEL
HAMZA ALI
KHADEEJAH SANYAN
MARYAM ZIA

NIHAL

ZARA FARAZ SIDDIQUI

M. ILYAS QURESHI
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

FARHAN RAFIQ

ABID SULTAN

AAMIR SHUJA

KHURRAM JILANI
MUHAMMAD FASIEH MEHTA

JAMSHAID ANWAR
WAJAHAT IQBAL
SALMAN AHMAD
M. SALEEM

M. TANVIR UL HAQ
NAVEED AKBAR

M. ISMAIL

SOBAN SARWAR

M. SHOAIB ANWAR
SAJJAD AKBAR

M. ILYAS QURESHI
UMAR FAROOQ
AFFAN ABBASI

AHMED ALI JAN

AQEEL KHURSHID
AQEEL KHURSHID

ALl FAHD AHMAD
SANYAN RASHID
ZIA-UR-REHMAN
NOOR-UR-AMIN MEMOM
FARAZ JAVED SIDDIQUI
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

36.67%
28.33%
36.67%
28.33%

53.33%
43.33%
46.67%
28.33%
46.67%
40.00%
53.33%

48.33%
46.67%
41.67%
53.33%
53.33%
46.67%
41.67%

40.00%
43.33%
46.67%
46.67%
40.00%
41.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
40.00%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
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ROLL NO

6042-1T-2-1732
6042-1T-2-1734
6042-IT-3-1735
6042-1T-3-1736
6042-1T-3-1738
6042-1T-3-1740
6042-1T-3-1741
6042-1T-3-1742
6042-1T-3-1744
6042-IT-3-1745
6042-1T-3-1746
6042-1T-3-1747

6042-IT-3-1748
6042-IT-3-1749
6042-IT-3-1750
6042-IT-3-1751
6042-IT-3-1752
6042-IT-3-1754
6042-IT-3-1755
6042-1T-3-1756
6042-IT-3-1757
6042-1T-3-5149
6042-IT-4-1758
6042-1T-4-1760
6042-IT-4-1761
6042-1T-4-1762
6042-1T-4-1764
6042-1T-4-1765
6042-1T-4-1766
6042-1T-4-1767
6042-1T-4-1768
6042-IT-4-1769
6042-1T-4-1770
6042-IT-4-1771
6042-1T-5-1772
6042-IT-5-1774
6042-1T-5-1777
6042-IT-5-1778

STUDENT NAME
ZOHA ZEESHAN
NOOR MUEEN
SARA WASI

IMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
WALIYAH

HASHIM KHAN
RAMEEN IDREES
HIBA ASIM

SADIA MINAHIL
M. HUSSAIN KHAN

SYED MUHAMMAD JAFER
SADIQ

AAMINA ANWAR

HANA NADEEM WALI
INNAYAH KHAN
MARYAM AHMED

M. AZLAAN AGHA SAEED
MUHAMMAD DAUD KHAN
SIREEN BABAR

ZAHRA KHAN

ZAINA FASIEH MEHTA
HARAM TAIMUR
ABEEHA RAZA BANGASH
ANSHARAH SAID

M. AYAAN AFRIDI

NIBAL SHAFIE

YUSUF BAIG

ZAINA ZEESHAN
DUR-E-NAJAF

EESHAL MUSTAJAB
MAHAD MEHMOOD

M. ABDUL MANNAN
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
HUSNAIN HAIDER

EMAN MOHSIN

RIDA ASIM

FATIMA ZAHRA

SYEDA SHEHRBANO

FATHER NAME
ZEESHAN BIN ISHTIAQUE
M. KASHIF MUEEN
WASI ULLAH AKRAM
FAHAD USMAN
NADEEM ASGHAR
ABDULLAH
ASADULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD IDREES
M. ASIM

BADAR UL ISLAM

M. QASIM KHAN
SYED MEHR ALI

JAMSHAID ANWAR
NADEEM WALI
NADEEM. M

NAVEED MALIK

AGHA SAEED AHMED
ARSHAD KHAN

SYED BABAR ALI
SHABAZ AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD FASIEH MEHTA
TAIMUR HUSSAIN
MAZHAR BANGASH
SADU UR REHMAN
NADEEM. M

SOHAIL SHAFIE

KASHIF BAIG

ZEESHAN BIN ISHTIAQUE
ISHFAQ AHMAD
MUSTAIJAB

KHALID MEHMOOD
IMRAN JAVAID
NADEEM ASGHAR
FAHAD HAIDER
MOHSIN ZIA

M. ASIM JAVED

GUL ZAIB

SYED MEHR ALI SHAH
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24
28
43
38
41
36
28
24
40
39
40
47

43
40
31
39
31
43
28
28
27
36
43
43
39
43
43
43
43
43
47
44
31
31
44
55
42
39

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

40.00%
46.67%
57.33%
50.67%
54.67%
48.00%
37.33%
32.00%
53.33%
52.00%
53.33%
62.67%

57.33%
53.33%
41.33%
52.00%
41.33%
57.33%
37.33%
37.33%
36.00%
48.00%
57.33%
57.33%
52.00%
57.33%
57.33%
57.33%
57.33%
57.33%
62.67%
58.67%
41.33%
41.33%
48.89%
61.11%
46.67%
43.33%
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ROLL NO

6042-1T-5-1779
6042-1T-6-1781
6042-IT-6-1782
6042-1T-6-1784
6042-1T-6-1785

6042-IT-6-1786
6042-1T-6-1787
6042-IT-7-1788
6042-IT-7-1789
6042-IT-7-1790
6042-IT-7-1791
6042-IT-7-1792
6042-IT-8-1794
6042-IT-8-1795
6042-IT-8-1797
6042-IT-8-1798
6042-IT-8-1799
6042-IT-8-5150

STUDENT NAME

IBRAHIM SAID
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
SHAHAN BIN ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD MOIZULLAH

MUHAMMAD MUGHEES
YAHYA

MANAL MUSTANSAR
ESHAN MOQADDAS
MAHAD MOBEEN
MOMINA MAHMOOD
RANIA AFFAN
HASSAN RASHEED BUKSH
TAIMOOR SARDAR
MUNTAHA MIR
ALSHBA ALI

HAMNA ASHRAF
IMAN ASLAM

RANIA IDREES
RAUD'ZAH

FATHER NAME

SADU UR REHMAN
BADAR-UL-ISLAM
ZEESHAN BIN ISHTIAQ
SAMIULLAH AKRAM
BILALY. HASHMI

MUSTANSAR MUSHTAQ
MOQADDAS AKBAR
MOBEEN SHEIKH
KHALID MAHMOOD
AFFAN HAIDER
IFTIKHAR AHMED MOGHAL
NAVEED MUSHTAQ

MIR ATIQ-UR-REHMAN
ALl RAZA

DR. M. ASHRAF

IMDAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD IDREES
MAZHAR RAZA HUSSAIN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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57
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42
38

74

36

27

34

34

38

25

33

27

41

34

62

49
TOTAL

%AGE
42.22%
63.33%
42.22%
46.67%
42.22%

82.22%
40.00%
30.00%
37.78%
37.78%
42.22%
27.78%
36.67%
30.00%
45.56%
37.78%
68.89%
54.44%
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